
DM

Kiruna, 2015-11-14

Klass

Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

74kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Anton Ritola BK Snar
TÖ 11:2

42
3:00

13 ÖS
 1  5  0  1  13 2

2 John Risto BK Snar
2:39

11 ÖS
2:35

13
 0  2  0  0  3 3

3 Samim Zade Luleå BK
ÖS

PS 3:2

31
TÖ 9:1

42
 2  7  0  1  12 1
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